Orchard Lounge

Bar & Terrace

Menu Served 12pm - 9pm

Tapas Bowls £3.25
All served with breadsticks each

Mixed Mediterranean herb olives

Red pepper hummus

Balsamic pickled baby onions

Baby piquillo peppers stuffed with feta cheese and herbs
Peri-peri semi dried tomatoes

Baby artichokes

Soup of the Moment £5.95
Today's homemade soup of the day and a crusty roll

Classic Caesar Salad £12.95

Grilled chicken, bacon, anchovy, garlic dressing, croutons and fresh
parmesan cheese

Classic Greek Salad £9.95

Little gem lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, olives, feta cheese
and oregano dressing

Avocado & Prawn Salad £12.95
Mixed leaf salad, cucumber, tomato, olives, avocado and prawns

Grilled Halloumi Cheese Salad £9.95
Chilli jam, sun blushed tomato salad

Pasta £12.95

Penne Arrabbiata cooked in a spicy tomato sauce with olives and
parsley, with either:

- Grilled chicken
- Roasted vegetables

Beer Battered Cod & Chips

Served with homemade tartare sauce, garden peas and fresh lemon
Also available without batter

Stoke Burger

Grilled 60z steak burger, cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce and burger
sauce, served in a brioche bun, with French fries and salad

Korean Lamb

Pulled lamb shoulder, Gochujang chilli, served in a pretzel bun, with
French fries and Asian slaw

Roasted Half BBQ Chicken
Roasted half chicken, BBQ sauce, salad and French fries

Classic Steak Frites
Grilled minute steak, house herb butter and French fries

Sides

French fries

Chips

Onionrings

Mixed salad
Roasted vegetables

Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary requirements before ordering

Members receive a 10% discount on food

£16.95

£17.50

£16.95

£14.95

£19.95

£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.25




