Orchard Lounge

Bar & Terrace

Menu Served 12pm - 9pm

Tapas Bowls All served with breadsticks	£3.25 each	Beer Battered Cod & Chips Served with homemade tartare sauce, garden peas and fresh lemon	£16.95
Mixed Mediterranean herb olives		Also available without batter	
Red pepper hummus		Stoke Burger	£17.50
Balsamic pickled baby onions		Grilled 6oz steak burger, cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce and burger	217.00
Baby piquillo peppers stuffed with feta cheese and herbs		sauce, served in a brioche bun, with French fries and salad	
Peri-peri semi dried tomatoes			
Baby artichokes		Korean Lamb	£16.95
Soup of the Moment	£5.95	Pulled lamb shoulder, Gochujang chilli, served in a pretzel bun, with French fries and Asian slaw	
Today's homemade soup of the day and a crusty roll	23.73		
Today 3 nomentade 30dp of the day and a crusty roll		Roasted Half BBQ Chicken	£14.95
Classic Caesar Salad	£12.95	Roasted half chicken, BBQ sauce, salad and French fries	
Grilled chicken, bacon, anchovy, garlic dressing, croutons and fresh parmesan cheese		Classic Steak Frites	£19.95
Classic Greek Salad	£9.95	Grilled minute steak, house herb butter and French fries	
Little gem lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, olives, feta cheese		Sides	
and oregano dressing		French fries	£3.50
Avocado & Prawn Salad	£12.95	Chips	£4.00
Mixed leaf salad, cucumber, tomato, olives, avocado and prawns		Onion rings	£4.50
	60.05	Mixed salad	£4.00
Grilled Halloumi Cheese Salad Chilli jam, sun blushed tomato salad	£9.95	Roasted vegetables	£4.25
Pasta	£12.95		
Penne Arrabbiata cooked in a spicy tomato sauce with olives and			

- Grilled chicken

parsley, with either:

- Roasted vegetables

Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary requirements before ordering

Members receive a 10% discount on food